


Bid Tabs
Lewis and Clark County
2024 Birdseye Road Improvements
February 29, 2024

ITEM	Quantity	Unit	Engineers Estimate		Helena Sand & Gravel, Inc.		CAP Paving, Inc.		Hoffmans R&M Services and Excavation		
			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
Unit Price Bid Items											
1	PG 58-28, Type B Asphalt	3,775	Ton	\$ 120.00	\$ 453,000.00	\$ 98.50	\$ 371,837.50	\$ 96.00	\$ 362,400.00	\$ 101.50	\$ 383,162.50
2	Tack Coat, SS-1	3,853	Gallon	\$ 4.00	\$ 15,412.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 9,632.50	\$ 2.80	\$ 10,788.40	\$ 3.00	\$ 11,559.00
3	Traffic Control (2.74 Miles)	1	LS	\$ 22,398.00	\$ 22,398.00	\$ 15,200.00	\$ 15,200.00	\$ 8,040.00	\$ 8,040.00	\$ 37,590.00	\$ 37,590.00
4	Asphalt Milling	53	SY	\$ 109.00	\$ 5,777.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,855.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 1,272.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 636.00
5	Temporary Reflective Tabs (2.74 Miles)	1	LS	\$ 2,168.00	\$ 2,168.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 3,440.00	\$ 3,440.00	\$ 2,175.00	\$ 2,175.00
6	Interim Yellow Waterborne Paint	109	Gallon	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,450.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 8,502.00	\$ 116.00	\$ 12,644.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 5,995.00
7	Safety Approaches - PG 58-28 MPWS Type B Asphalt	5	Each	\$ 6,045.00	\$ 30,225.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 24,750.00
TOTAL Estimated Bid Price					\$ 534,430.00		\$ 434,127.00		\$ 434,584.40		\$ 465,867.50

Shaded cell represents an error on the Contractor's bid form that has been corrected during tabulations.

I hereby certify that this tabulation of bids is a true representation of the bids opened on February 29, 2024.



Daniel Karlin, PE

